

October 28, 2022

The Corporate Relationship Department
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001

The General Manager- Listing

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

"Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),

Mumbai-400 051

Symbol/Scrip Code: (BSE)530555/(NSE) PARACABLES

Subject: Intimation regarding Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

Dear Sir / Madam,

The Exchange is hereby informed that the legal heir of below mentioned share certificate of the Company had reported the same as lost and applied for issue of duplicate share certificate cum transmission of shares and IEPF - 5 claim, for 1400 shares registered in the name of 'BAL KRISHNA CTIATURVEDI.

	S.No.	Name	of	the	Folio No.	New Folio No.	No. of Equity Shares (face
		Shareholder			11	value of Rs. 2/- each)	
Į	1	Bal Krishr	na Chatu	rvedi	0000581	IEPF2017	1400

The letter received from Registrar and Share transfer Agent i.e., Link Intime India Private Limited is enclosed herewith.

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records.

For Paramount Communications Limited

Rashi Goel
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Paramount Communications Ltd.
Paramount House
C-125 Naraina Industrial Area Phase-1
New Delhi - 110028
t:+91 11 45618800
f:+91 11 25893719-20
pcl@paramountcables.com

www.paramountcables.com CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061295



Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

Noble Heights, 1st Floor, Plot No. NH 2, LSC, C-1 Block, Near Savitri Market, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058

Phone : 011-49411000 Fax : 011-41410591

E-mail : delhi@linkintime.co.in

October 28, 2022

PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATION LTD C-125, NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE I NEW DELHI 110028

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Issue of Duplicate certificate cum transmission of shares, Receipt of IEPF – 5 claim.

Folio No: 0000581

Please take notice that **Lt Col Rohit Chaturvedi**' has applied for issued of duplicate share certificate cum transmission of shares and IEPF – 5 claim, for 1400 shares registered in the name of 'BAL KRISHNA CHATURVEDI'.

As all the documents are found in order so we request to take below mentioned details of new share certificate in your record for further necessary action.

Folio Number .: - IEPF2017

Certificate No.	Start Dist. No.	End Dist. N	 Total Shares
16601	163201	163300	100
16601	163301	163400	100
16601	163401	163500	100
16601	163501	163600	100
16601	163601	163700	100
16601	163701	163800	100
16601	163801	163900	100
16601	163901	164000	100
16601	164001	164100	100
16601	164101	164200	100
16601	164201	164300	100
16601	164301	164400	100
16601	164401	164500	100
16601	164501	164600	100

Total No. of Certificates: 14 Total Shares: 1400

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Link Intime India Pvt Limited

Authorized Signatory